Page 1 Sakura

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

10 20 30 40

(2)

60 70

o /v
VVUvweeivew NV ¥ VvV VYV
VOWVRRZYYeOA\[A//7veve YV VYV
vvviimwaveeeuuh's -aneevewv
X¥X+nm@wveVwyV

®
NYVOORN kT VIVYYPY
MYV OORRW ik VY XVOP
avveldnnvey’: vy Mvewew

VYV kiawne e uy
LA SR
v [ ) W wa ks Wk kK -0 @
Vv @ @wYYYY \ awuwwuaut% X %400
YYYYV VYyYYYVauuayV v
vV Vv VVVee
VVeVVeYYe
ZVvieeVvvVveevwe
Veivvwvveve e
VVIVeewwee Vv
vVvVvvVvVvE#

<<<<<@<Kk<k<€O<<




Page 2

Sakura

80 90

100

10

Vel |
Ve
Va4

VA |

40

v
ve
vyee
VVe
vVve

XvVeoeovy
/%00 0VY

60

70

80

Vx4
V4
o4 X

o

4
I 4
[ ]
<
<
4
4
s
[ X X

100




Page 3 Sakura

Pattern Name: Sakura

Company: RETo://Cross-stitching.pig
Fabric: Aida 14, Mushroom

98w X 98h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count, 17.78w X 17.78h cm

11 Count, 22.63w X 22.63h cm
16 Count, 15.56w X 15.56h cm
18 Count, 13.83w X 13.83h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

DMC 814 Garnet-DK

DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD

DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT

DMC 3064 Desert Sand

DMC 3716 Dusty Rose-VY LT
DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC B5200 Snow White
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Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC B5200 Snow White
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